
Fitness Centre Membership

Aquatic Centre Membership
(Aquatic Centre Access Only (Refer to schedule for Amenities Available))

(Racquetball, Squash, and Tennis Courts access)

Children 11 and under must be supervised by an adult, 11+ can
use the courts unsupervised.

Children 8 years and under must have a guardian in the facility
who is 14 years or older. A Facility Swim Test is required to be
in chest deep or deeper water.  All children unable to pass
the facility swim test, and all children 5 years and under, must
have a guardian 14 years or older within "Arms Reach".

Bouldering Wall:  Children 12 and under must be
supervised by an adult; 13+ can climb unsupervised.
Cardio Equipment: Children 11 and under no access; 12
supervised by an adult; 13+ can use cardio equipment
unsupervised.
Weight Training: Children 13 and under no access; 14
supervised by an adult; 15+ can use the weights
unsupervised.

(Fitness Centre, Bouldering Wall, Arena and Racquet Courts Access)

(Fitness Centre, Aquatic Centre, Bouldering Wall, Arena and Racquet Courts Access)

Racquet Sports Membership

Recreation All Access Membership

CULTURE & RECREATIONCULTURE & RECREATION
RATES SHEETRATES SHEET

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

10-use

10-use

Drop in Rates

Infant: 2 years and under
Preschool: 3-5 years
Child: 6-12 years
Youth: 13-17 years

Age Restrictions

Age Explanation

All Access 

Fitness Centre

Aquatic Centre

Racquet Sports

Public skating

Shinny hockey

Shower Only (Limited showers)

Aquatic

Adult

Adult/Senior

Adult/Senior

All ages

Adult

$13.68

$4.20

$9.50

$4.54

$8.87

$10.19

$2.10

$6

$7.92

$5.07

Climb free with adult

Skate free with adult

skate free with adult

$6.64

Swim free with adult
$23.47

Child/Youth/Senior

Child/Youth

Child/Youth

Youth/Senior/Adult lane

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Child

Infant
Family

10-use

$123.19

$85.88

$79.91

$205.19

$122.68

$138.71

$347.09

N/A

$195.99

$219.27

$463.83

$209.03

$261.38

$292.38

$695.78

$392.02

$438.55

$41.16

$71.33 $57.54 $45.59
$101.42 $78.40 $61.33

$103.33

N/A

$163.33 $127.44 $95.77

$182.76

$163.33

$217.81 $175.03 $133.93

$243.64

$326.69 $263.08 $200.39

$365.47

N/A

$41.16

$211.09 $71.33

$574.01 

$282.23 N/A

$335.08

$869.73

$116.74

$490.01 N/A

$548.21

$1159.65

N/A

$653.36 N/A
N/A

$730.93

$1739.46

$980.06

$1096.36

1 month

1 month

1 month

3 month

4 month

3 month

3 month

6 month

6 month

6 month

6 month

12 month

12 month

12 month

$91.76
$152.86
$289.91
$386.56
$579.81

Child/Youth/Senior

Senior

Youth/Senior Child Preschool

Child/Youth/Senior

Family

Child/Youth

Family Adult Lane

Family

Adult: 18-55 years
Seniors: 55 years and up
Family: Two adults representing as a family unit and
up to five immediate family under 18 years


