CULTURE & RECREATION RATES SHEET

Age Explanation

Infant: 2 years and under Adult: 18-55 years **Preschool:** 3-5 years Seniors: 55 years and up Child: 6-12 years Family: Two adults representing as a family unit and Youth: 13-17 vears up to five immediate family under 18 years

Recreation All Access Membership

(Fitness Centre, Aquatic Centre, Bouldering Wall, Arena and Racquet Courts Access)

	<u>Adult</u>	<u>Child/Youth/Senior</u>	<u>Family</u>	
10-use	\$123.19	\$91.76	N/Ā	
1 month	\$205.19	\$152.86	\$574.01	
3 month	\$347.09	\$289.91	\$869.73	
6 month	\$463.83	\$386.56	\$1159.65	
12 month	\$695.78	\$579.81	\$1739.46	

Fitness Centre Membership

(Fitness Centre, Bouldering Wall, Arena and Racquet Courts Access)

	<u>Adult</u>	<u>Child/Youth/Senior</u>	<u>Family</u>
1 month	\$138.71	\$103.33	\$335.08
3 month	\$219.27	\$182.76	\$548.21
6 month	\$292.38	\$243.64	\$730.93
12 month	\$438.55	\$365.47	\$1096.36

Aquatic Centre Membership

(Aquatic Centre Access Only (Refer to schedule for Amenities Available))

	<u>Adult</u>	<u>Youth/Senior</u>	<u>Child</u>	<u>Preschool</u>	<u>Family</u>	<u>Adult Lane</u>
10-use	\$79.91	\$71.33	\$57.54	\$45.59	\$211.09	\$71.33
1 month	\$122.68	\$101.42	\$78.40	\$61.33	\$282.23	N/A
3 month	\$195.99	\$163.33	\$127.44	\$95.77	\$490.01	N/A
6 month	\$261.38	\$217.81	\$175.03	\$133.93	\$653.36	N/A
12 month	\$392.02	\$326.69	\$263.08	\$200.39	\$980.06	N/A

Racquet Sports Membership

(Racquetball, Squash, and Tennis Courts access) A 1. 11 or • • • • • •

	<u>Adult</u>	<u>Child/Youth</u>	<u>Senior</u>
10-use	\$85.88	\$41.16	\$41.16
4 month	N/A	\$116.74	N/A
6 month	\$209.03	N/A	\$163.33

Drop in Rates

All Access

\$13,68 tluhA Child/Youth/Senior \$10,19 Climb free with adult Preschool

Aquatic

Adult	\$8.87
Youth/Senior/Adult I	ane \$7.92
Child	\$6.64
Preschool	\$5.07
Infant	Swim free with adult
Family	\$23.47

Public skating

Adult/Senior \$4.20 \$2.10 Child/Youth Skate free with adult Preschool

Shinny hockey

Adult/Senior	\$9.50
Child/Youth	\$6
Preschool	skate free with adult

Shower Only (Limited showers) \$4.54 All ages

Age Restrictions

Fitness Centre

Bouldering Wall: Children 12 and under must be supervised by an adult; 13+ can climb unsupervised. Cardio Equipment: Children 11 and under no access; 12 supervised by an adult; 13+ can use cardio equipment unsupervised.

Weight Training: Children 13 and under no access; 14 supervised by an adult; 15+ can use the weights unsupervised

Aquatic Centre

Children 8 years and under must have a guardian in the facility who is 14 years or older. A Facility Swim Test is required to be in chest deep or deeper water. All children unable to pass the facility swim test, and all children 5 years and under, must have a guardian 14 years or older within "Arms Reach".

Racquet Sports

Children 11 and under must be supervised by an adult, 11+ can use the courts unsupervised.